Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brooke Wilkinson - (1116681) - City of Southampton SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:28.13
5:30.17
5:34.62
5:36.82
5:42.53

5:44.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:44.17
5:42.53
5:28.13
5:36.82
5:30.17

5:34.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

531
522
501
491
467
460

WA Pts

460
467
531
491
522
501

Round

Round

I I I I T

Date

24/05/15
15/03/15
01/03/14
12/04/15
12/02/17

09/04/17

Date

09/04/17
12/02/17
24/05/15
12/04/15
15/03/15

01/03/14

Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Meet

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
ASASER Swimming Championships

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield

Portsmouth

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



