Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brooke Wilkinson - (1116681) - City of Southampton SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:28.13	531	Н	24/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth		1
5:30.17	522	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
5:34.62	501		01/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
5:36.82	491	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
5:42.53	467	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
5:44.17	460	Н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Co South'ton	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:44.17	460	Н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Co South'ton	1
5:42.53	467	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
5:28.13	531	Н	24/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth		1
5:36.82	491	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
5:30.17	522	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
5:34.62	501		01/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS